1/4
PAB ... S
PAB ... D
PAB - Pneumatic actuators
Description
The rack and pinion pneumatic actuator PAB combines well proven
design features with technical performances, resulting in one of the most
effective actuators for industrial applications.

Position indicator Plastic indicator (polyacetal copolymer) UV
resistant
Type Code
 Actuator size PAB052-300
 Function
D Double acting
S12 Single acting + number of springs
 Mounting face for valve F05 - F16 According to EN ISO 5211
 Shaft connection [mm] Dimension of shaft connection
3/4www.interapp.net
[Nm]
0° 90° 90° 0°
PAB 083 S12 56 38 55 37
PAB 092 S12 80 56 79 55
PAB 105 S12 119 77 118 76
PAB 125 S12 181 114 187 120
PAB 140 S12 315 211 310 206
PAB 160 S12 459 332 462 335
PAB 190 S12 825 512 768 455
PAB 210 S12 1134 703 1056 625
PAB 240 S12 1823 1113 1644 934
PAB 270 S12 2664 1572 2304 1212
PAB 300 S12 2754 1746 2478 1740
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
PAB...D PAB...S
PAB 052 D 24
PAB 063 D 44
PAB 075 D 60
PAB 083 D 94
PAB 092 D 135
PAB 105 D 196
PAB 125 D 301
PAB 140 D 522
PAB 160 D 794
PAB 190 D 1280
PAB 210 D 1596
PAB - Pneumatic actuators
PAB...D - Double acting actuators
Torques [Nm]
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Pneum. torque Spring torque
PAB...S - Single acting actuators
Pneumatical torque at air supply of 6 bar
Pneumatical torque
at air supply of 6 bar
Torques [Nm]
4/4 PAB Pneumatic actuators_2129
© 2021 InterApp AG, all rights reserved
PAB ... D PAB ... S
A B C D E F G N P R S T1) Z1 VO[l] VC[l] tO” tC” [kg] tO” tC” [kg]
PAB 052 147 72 72 M5x8 M5x8 80 30 12 20 32 24 ¼” 40,5 0,1 0,16 <1 <1 1,4 < 1 < 1 1,7
PAB 063 167 88 83 M5x8 M5x8 80 30 12 20 32 24 ¼” 40,5 0,2 0,23 <1 <1 2,1 < 1 < 1 2,4